
Year 11 final weeks -metable of events 

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April Thursday 11th April Friday 12th April 

 Geography pre-release P2-5 Construc6on coursework day 

(P1-5) in CG03 

Geography pre-release P1-2 

Construc6on coursework day 

(P1-5) in CG03 

 

Monday 15th April 

Spanish speaking exams 

Tuesday 16th April 

Spanish speaking exams 

Wednesday 17th April 

Spanish speaking exams 

Thursday 18th April Friday 19th April 

 Catering coursework day (P1-5) 

in CG04 

Maths interven6on P1-2 (DE 

and MS) B101 and B204 

English interven6on P1-2 (SBA 

and JM) BG07 and B202 

English interven6on Grade 3/4 

P4-5 (ALU) BG03 

Film Studies coursework P1-2 

(KWR) C206 

English interven6on Grade 4/5 

P1-2 (TR) BG05 

PE interven6on 800m P2 (ER) 

Film Studies coursework P1-2 

(KWR) C206 

Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April 

Maths interven6on P1-3 Grades 

7+ (MS) B201 

Maths interven6on P1-3 Strive 

for 5 (DE) B101 

English interven6on Securing 

Grade 5 P4-5 (SBA) BG07 

PE GCSE trampolining P4-5 (JH) 

Sports Hall 

 GCSE PE modera6on day (ER) 

Maths interven6on P3-5 Grades 

7+ (DE) B204 

 

Drama examiner in 

RE interven6on P1-2 Grades 

3/4 (SF and SY) M102/3 

RE interven6on P3-4 Grades 

4/5 (SF and SY) M102/3 

Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May 

Drama examiner in 

History interven6on P3-4 (RMA) 

MG03 

Biology interven6on P1-3 Set 1 

(HW) C201 

Chemistry interven6on P2-3 

(LB) C204 

 English interven6on P4-5 

Grades 6/7 (SBA) BG07 

Health and Social Care 

interven6on P4-5 (NO) B207 

Monday 6th May (Bank holiday) Tuesday 7th May 

Health and Social Care (am) 

Art GCSE exam (all day) 

Wednesday 8th May 

Hair and Beauty (am) 

Art GCSE exam (all day) 

Thursday 9th May 

RE Paper 1 (am) 

Sports BTEC (am) 

Drama (pm) 

Friday 10th May 

Biology Paper 1 (am) 

 Health briefing 8am 

Hair and Beauty interven6on 

P4-5 (CSN) B201 

Hair and Beauty briefing 8am 

Comp Science interven6on P1-3 

AO1 (ASA) BG01 

RE interven6on P4-5 (SF, SY, 

WSP, LRE) M101-4 

RE briefing 8am 

Drama interven6on P3-4 (HBW, 

RCO) DS and L201 

Biology interven6on P3-5 (GSA, 

ASM, LB, HW, CCA, EMA) C101-

3 and C201-4 (not C202) 

Biology briefing 8am 

English interven6on P3-5 (SBA, 

JM, ALU, TR, HHI, TC) BG02-7 

Monday 13th May 

English Lit Paper 1 (am) 

Tuesday 14th May 

Business Studies Comp 1(pm) 

Film Studies Paper 1 (pm) 

Wednesday 15th May 

History Paper 1 (am) 

Computer Science Paper 1 (pm) 

Thursday 16th May 

Maths Paper 1 and 4 (am) 

RE Paper 2 (pm) 

Friday 17th May 

Chemistry Paper 1 (am) 

Geography Paper 1 (pm) 



English briefing 8am 

Maths interven6on P3-5 (DE, 

APA, MS, EDS, ADI, HZ) B101-6 

Chemistry interven6on P1-3 

(GSA, ASM, LB, HW, CCA, EMA) 

C101-3 and C201-4 (not C202) 

Business interven6on P3-4 

(KBU) CG01 

Film Studies interven6on P3-4 

(KWR) C206 

History interven6on P4-5 (RMA, 

RHT) Cotswold Hall 

History briefing 8am 

Comp Science interven6on P3-4 

(ASA) BG01 

Maths interven6on P3-5 (DE, 

APA, MS, EDS, ADI, HZ) B101-6 

Maths briefing 8am 

RE interven6on P3-4 (SF, SY, 

WSP, LRE) M101-4 

 

Chemistry briefing 8am 

Geography interven6on P3-4 

(JBE, ESA) Cotswold Hall 

English interven6on P3-5 (SBA, 

JM, ALU, TR, HHI, TC) BG02-7 

Monday 20th May 

English Lit Paper 2 (am) 

Tuesday 21st May 

Computer Science Paper 2 (pm) 

Wednesday 22nd May 

Physics Paper 1 (am) 

PE Paper 1 (pm) 

Thursday 23rd May 

English Lang Paper 1 (am) 

Film Studies Paper 2 (pm) 

Friday 24th May 

 

English briefing 8am 

PE interven6on P5 (ER) B201 

Comp Science interven6on P3-4 

(ASA) BG01 

Physics interven6on P3-5 (GSA, 

ASM, LB, GLR, CCA, EMA) C101-

3 and C202-4 

Physics briefing 8am 

PE interven6on P3-4 (ER) B201 

English interven6on P3-5 (SBA, 

JM, ALU, TR, HHI, TC) BG02-7 

English briefing 8am 

Film Studies interven6on P3-4 

(KWR) C206 

PE interven6on P5 (ER) B201 

Half term break 

Monday 27th May Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 29th May Thursday 30th May Friday 31st May 

     

Monday 3rd June 

Maths Paper 2 and 5 (am) 

PE Paper 2 (pm) 

Tuesday 4th June 

Spanish Read and List (am) 

History Paper 2 (pm) 

Wednesday 5th June 

Geography Paper 2 (am) 

Business Studies Comp 2 (pm) 

Thursday 6th June 

English Language Paper 2 (am) 

Friday 7th June 

Biology Paper 2 (pm) 

Maths briefing 8am 

PE interven6on P3-4 (ER) B201 

Spanish interven6on P4-5 (CTB, 

MSW, JA) M104-5 

 

Spanish briefing 8am 

History interven6on P3-4 (RMA, 

RHT) MG01 and MG03 

Geography interven6on P3-5 

(JBE, ESA) Cotswold Hall 

Geography briefing 8am 

Business interven6on P3-4 

(KBU) CG01 

English interven6on P3-5 (SBA, 

JM, ALU, TR, HHI, TC) BG02-7 

English briefing 8am 

Maths interven6on P3-5 (DE, 

APA, MS, EDS, ADI, HZ) B101-6 

Biology interven6on P2-4 (GSA, 

ASM, LB, HW, CCA, EMA) C101-

3 and C201-4 (not C202) 

 

Monday 10th June 

Maths Paper 3 and 6 (am) 

Spanish wri6ng (pm) 

Tuesday 11th June 

Chemistry Paper 2 (am) 

History Paper 3 (pm) 

Wednesday 12th June 

Polish (pm) 

La6n (pm) 

Construc6on (pm) 

Thursday 13th June 

Bengali wri6ng (am) 

Friday 14th June 

Geography Paper 3 (am) 

Physics Paper 2 (pm) 

Maths briefing 8am 

Spanish interven6on P3-4 (CTB, 

MSW, JA) M104-5 

Chemistry interven6on P3-5 

(GSA, ASM, LB, HW, CCA, EMA) 

C101-3 and C201-4 (not C202) 

Chemistry briefing 8am 

History interven6on P3-4 (RMA, 

RHT) Cotswold Hall 

Construc6on interven6on P3-4 

(CSM) CG03 

Physics interven6on P1-2 (GSA, 

ASM, LB, GLR, CCA, EMA) C101-

3 and C202-4 

Geography interven6on P3-5 

(JBE, ESA) Cotswold Hall 

Geography briefing 8am 

Physics interven6on P3-4 (GSA, 

ASM, LB, GLR, CCA, EMA) C101-

3 and C202-4 

 



 

Monday 17th June 

Music (pm) 

Tuesday 18th June 

DT (am) 

Polish (pm) 

Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June 

Catering (am) 

Friday 21st June 

Music interven6on P3-4 (RHA) 

H201 

DT interven6on P4-5 (CSM) 

CG03 

DT briefing 8am Catering interven6on P4-5 

(MPH) CG04 

Catering briefing 8am  

 


